
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/05/18 1st Payment 3,266,161

2nd Payment 3,429,469
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,600,943

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,780,990

5th Payment 3,970,040
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 4,168,542
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 4,376,969
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 4,595,817
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 4,825,608
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,871,040 $106,400,069 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.1% 10th Payment 5,066,888
6 11/17/18 Sat $30,385,258 $124,027,357 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.752 5.1% 25.1% 11th Payment 5,320,233
7 11/21/18 Wed $30,136,074 $139,870,345 $139,000,000 $79,300,000 1.752 5.0% 28.9% 12th Payment 5,586,244
8 11/24/18 Sat $28,250,576 $152,955,864 $155,000,000 $89,500,000 1.732 4.7% 32.2% 13th Payment 5,865,557
9 11/28/18 Wed $27,877,814 $167,444,347 $171,000,000 $98,700,000 1.732 4.7% 35.4% 14th Payment 6,158,834

10 12/01/18 Sat $31,609,290 $183,553,644 $183,000,000 $105,800,000 1.729 5.3% 38.8% 15th Payment 6,466,776

11 12/05/18 Wed $31,111,640 $199,694,785 $200,000,000 $115,700,000 1.729 5.2% 42.0% 16th Payment 6,790,115
12 12/08/18 Sat $34,138,033 $217,406,059 $217,000,000 $125,500,000 1.729 5.7% 45.3% 17th Payment 7,129,621
13 12/12/18 Wed $34,757,925 $235,438,941 $0 1.729 5.8% 48.4% 18th Payment 7,486,102

14 12/15/18 Sat $37,507,457 $254,898,318 $0 1.729 6.2% 51.6% 19th Payment 7,860,407
15 12/19/18 Wed $41,709,510 $276,537,776 $0 1.729 6.9% 55.0% 20th Payment 8,253,427
16 12/22/18 Sat $43,133,576 $298,916,059 $0 1.729 7.1% 58.2% 21st Payment 8,666,099
17 12/26/18 Wed $50,051,412 $324,883,409 $0 1.729 8.2% 61.6% 22nd Payment 9,099,404
18 12/29/18 Sat $53,916,970 $352,856,263 $0 1.729 8.8% 65.0% 23rd Payment 9,554,374
19 01/02/19 Wed $115,095,723 $412,569,484 $0 1.729 17.9% 71.2% 24th Payment 10,032,092
20 01/05/19 Sat $141,262,460 $485,858,361 $0 1.729 21.5% 77.4% 25th Payment 10,533,697
21 01/09/19 Wed $269,323,993 $625,587,296 $0 1.729 36.9% 85.8% 26th Payment 11,060,382

22 01/12/19 Sat $151,857,145 $704,372,839 $0 1.729 22.9% 89.0% 27th Payment 11,613,401
23 01/16/19 Wed $289,523,292 $854,581,445 $0 1.729 39.1% 93.3% 28th Payment 12,194,071
24 01/19/19 Sat $227,785,717 $972,759,760 $0 1.729 32.3% 95.5% 29th Payment 12,803,775
25 01/23/19 Wed $463,237,268 $1,213,093,528 $0 1.729 54.7% 97.9% 30th Payment 13,443,963
26 01/26/19 Sat $432,792,862 $0 $0 1.729 52.3% 99.0%

Total 217,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/5/2018


